Semester In

Northeastern University
London



Semester In students
Welcome Week schedule

Wednesday 7th January
Campus Tour
© 13:00 - 14:00

Devon House Reception Desk
Halls of Residence arrival
& check-in*
© Al day

Halls of Residence

Refreshments and local area tours

© Al day
Halls of Residence

Thursday 8th January
Welcome Breakfast
© 09:00 -10:00

Devon House 112

Registration & Visa Checks*
© 09:00 - 10:00
Devon House 121/123

Welcome to Northeastern
University London*

© 10:00 - 10:15
Devon House 224/226

Respect & Safety at Northeastern
University London*

© 10:15-11:15
Devon House 224/226

Welcome and Academic Workshop*
O 11:15-12:45
Devon House 224/226

Lunch
O 12:45-13:45
Devon House Hub

Welcome DMSB (Business)*
O 13:45-14:15
Devon House 224/226

Welcome - Khoury*
O 13:45-14:15
Devon House 228

Experiential session*
© 14:15 - 15:00
Devon House 224/226

Social Mixer - Immersive Gamebox
© 18:00 - 20:00
Shoreditch

Monday 12th January
First day of classes*
© Al day
Devon House & One Portsoken

Paint & Sip Breakfast
© 10:00 - 12:00
Devon House Hub

Tuesday 13th January
Theatre trip - Hamilton
© 19:30-22:30

Victoria Palace Theatre

Friday 9th January

Late arrival Registration &
Visa Checks

© 10:00 - 14:00
Devon House Hub

Campus Tour
© 13:00 - 14:00
Devon House Reception Desk

London City Bus Tour
© 13:00-15:00
Tower Hill

Tower Bridge Tour
© 14:00 - 15:00
Tower Bridge

Wednesday 14th January
Societies & Sports Fair
O 14:30-16:30

Devon House 121/123

Friday 16th January
Quiz & Curry Night
© 18:00-21:00
Devon House Hub & Heartspace

Tuesday 20 January
Semester In Lunch
© 12:15-13:30

530 Portsoken

Saturday 10th January
Trip to Ikea Oxford Street
© 11:00 - 14:00

Chapter Spitalfields lobby

* Mandatory events

Wednesday 21st January
Natural History Museum
© 15:00 - 18:00

Natural History Museum

This schedule is provisional, some events and timings may change.



